
 

 
 
 

 
Thursday, September 7, 2017 

 

Your form and money must be turned in by Thursday, Sept. 7th to the High School Office. 
 

Friday, September 8, 2017  
 
 Walk Times:  4:00 p.m. until 8:00 p.m. 
 

 Fun & Fellowship: 4:00 p.m. until 7:30 p.m. 
Key Activities:  Hot Air -Tethered Balloon(6-8pm), Rock Climbing Wall, Slide, 
Moon Bounce, Face-Painting, Craft Activities, Free Refreshments. 
 

Worship Time: 5:30 p.m. until 8:00 p.m. 
 Key activities include Praise & Worship led by local church ministries in 

Gaston County and lighting of luminaries for those lost to abortion. 
Critical	Information:	

	

When	you	arrive	for	the	Walk	for	Life,	come	inside	gray	door	of		
church	building	to	sign	in	for	GCS	Club	Credit	and	get		

your	t-shirt	(if	you	collected	$50).	
	

You	must	register	by	7:30	PM.	
	
	 	
	

Pledges	are	for	a	3-mile	flat	rate.		Collect	all	money	less	$15.00.		We	will	be	happy	to	bill	all	sponsors	pledging	$15.00	or	
more.		Please	make	sure	sponsor’s	name	and	address	are	legible.	
	

Tax	receipts	are	available	for	sponsors	paying	cash	and	can	be	filled	out	by	the	walker	before	the	event.		Notation	on	the	
form	is	required.		All	checks	will	be	receipted.	Checks	should	be	made	payable	to	CPC	of	Gaston	County.	
	

Except	for	those	sight-impaired	walkers	in	need	of	their	furry	companions,	we	ask	that	no	one	bring	their	pets	to	the	walk	
this	year.	

 
             For more Walk information call 704-867-3706. 

 

 Crisis Pregnancy Center 
of Gaston County, Inc. 

27th Annual WALK FOR LIFE 
Friday, Sept. 8, 2017 

 
Location: Crisis Pregnancy Center 

                   “700 Robinson Road” 

29:1
1 “For I know the plans I have for you 

declares the LORD, plans to prosper you 
and not to harm you, plans to give you a 
hope and a future.”  Jeremiah 

WALK FOR LIFE  
    
  9/7/12    



 
 

Please fill form out completely and PRINT clearly.         

  Thank you. 

Walker's Name              
Address                
City, State, Zip              
Phone ___________________ Email ____________________________________________________ 
Name of Church or Organization            
Team Leader         Phone Number      

Sponsor's Name 
Please Print 

Street Address City St. Zip Pledge 
Flat Rate 

Amount 
Paid 

Office 

1.        

2.        

3.        

4.        

5.        

6.        

7.        

8.        

9.        

10.        

Totals from this Page à   

 
 
 

Crisis Pregnancy Center is a 501(c)(3) Non Profit Organization 
   Our Federal Tax Number is 56-1499208  
   YOUR DONATION IS TAX DEDUCTIBLE   
Our Mailing Address is: 700 Robinson Road, Gastonia, NC 28056 
Contact #     704.867.3706 

1. T-Shirts	will	be	given	to	walkers	with	a	
minimum	of	$50	in	pledges	(ages	13	&	
over).	

	
2. Minimum	billing	is	$15.	Pledges	less	

than	$15	must	be	collected	by	walker.	




